Friends of the Fayetteville-Lincoln County Library

Annual Membership Form

Join the Friends!

Want to make new friends, help the community, and support
a wonderful facility that benefits ALL the citizens of Lincoln
County?

Since its completion, our library has become a center for so
much more than books—lectures, concerts, classes, exhibits,
clubs, tutoring, genealogical research—something for all
ages. And all of it for free.

But WE NEED YOUR HELP! Your TAX-DEDUCTIBLE
membership will help retire the building debt, enhance and
add programs and services, and most importantly, show pride
in this beautiful facility.

We are always looking for volunteers. Check areas you may be
interested in helping even if it’s only once or twice a year:

Book sale fundraisers

Special events (e.g. Annual Gala)
Library programs

Member of the Board

Special skills?

ooooo

Follow and Like us on Facebook to stay up to date!

www.facebook.com/FLCFriendsOfTheLibary/

Name:

Address:
City:
Email:

Renewal Membership O

Bookworm/student
Reader’s Club
Publisher’s Society
Author’s Circle
Investor

Benefactor

Corporate/Business

Signature

State:

Phone:

New Membership 4

$25 a
$50 a
$100 a
$250 a
$500 a
$1,000 a
$1,500 a
Date:

Please make checks payable to the Friends of the Library and mail to FOL, PO Box 61, Fayetteville, TN 37334,



