## Friends of the Fayetteville-Lincoln County Library Annual Membership Form Join the Friends!

Want to make new friends, help the community, and support a wonderful facility that benefits ALL the citizens of Lincoln County?

Since its completion, our library has become a center for so much more than books—lectures, concerts, classes, exhibits, clubs, tutoring, genealogical research—something for all ages. And all of it for free.

But WE NEED YOUR HELP! Your **TAX-DEDUCTIBLE** membership will help retire the building debt, enhance and add programs and services, and most importantly, show pride in this beautiful facility.

## How can you help?

We are always looking for volunteers. Check areas you may be interested in helping even if it's only once or twice a year:

- Book sale fundraisers
- ☐ Special events (e.g. Annual Gala)
- Library programs
- ☐ Member of the Board
- ☐ Special skills? \_\_\_\_\_

Follow and Like us on Facebook to stay up to date!

www.facebook.com/FLCFriendsOfTheLibary/

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	
Email:	Phone:	
Renewal Membership 🗖	New Membership □	
Bookworm/student	\$25	
Reader's Club	\$50	
Publisher's Society	\$100	
Author's Circle	\$250	
Investor	\$500	
Benefactor	\$1,000	
Corporate/Business	\$1,500	_